LFHEFRE

Winter Promotion Menu

AR AR

Marinated Australian Wagyu shank with 20-year tangerine peel

&Y RESES AR (RFOD
Double-boiled fish maw soup with partridge and
Maca (per person)

BRIk (B
Braised pork ball with crab meat, crab roe and sea
cucumber (per person)

iy A AL IR BRI

Steamed glutinous rice with crab in lotus leaf

RO KA & E56E (BEAD
Molten Lava cake with black sesame and “Moutai”
ice cream (per person)

P ks AR T T Tk SEFR2000 10% M 55 9%

All prices are in MOP and subject to10% service charge

AR
MOP $

238

368

228

098

198




