

## 冬季推廣菜單 Winter Promotion Menu

	澳门币\$ MOP\$
二十年陈香一品和牛 Marinated Australian Wagyu shank with 20-year tangerine peel	238
秘鲁玛卡鹧鸪炖花胶(每位) Double-boiled fish maw soup with partridge and Maca (per person)	368
蟹皇蟹肉烩刺参狮子头(每位) Braised pork ball with crab meat, crab roe and sea cucumber (per person)	228
荷香生拆膏蟹蒸糯米饭 Steamed glutinous rice with crab in lotus leaf	598
黑芝麻心太软配茅台雪糕(每位) Molten Lava cake with black sesame and "Moutai" ice cream (per person)	198

所有价格以澳门币计算并须加 10%服务费 All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge